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How do you want your items?


	Up to 20 percent off personal care and beauty brands
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Save on top picks from top brands.
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Up to 20% off personal care and beauty brands(171)




Price when purchased online
Laneige Lip Sleeping Mask EX Berry, 20g Flash Deal

Add




Now$1645
current price Now $16.45$22.00
Was $22.00
You save $5.55You save$5.55
Laneige Lip Sleeping Mask EX Berry, 20g834.6 out of 5 Stars. 83 reviews

Save with

Shipping, arrives in 2 days







Sol de Janeiro Brazilian 4 Play Moisturizing Shower Cream-Gel 13 oz 

Add




Now$3295
current price Now $32.95$42.37
Was $42.37
You save $9.42You save$9.42
Sol de Janeiro Brazilian 4 Play Moisturizing Shower Cream-Gel 13 oz33.7 out of 5 Stars. 3 reviews

Free shipping, arrives in 3+ days







Clinique Smart Clinical Repair Wrinkle Correcting Serum 1.7 oz Serum 

Options


+2 sizes
Available in additional 2 sizes


Now$3100
current price Now $31.00$42.50
Was $42.50
You save $11.50You save$11.50
Options from $31.00 – $59.88
Clinique Smart Clinical Repair Wrinkle Correcting Serum 1.7 oz Serum24244.2 out of 5 Stars. 2424 reviews

Save with

Shipping, arrives in 2 days







Dr. Dennis Gross Hyaluronic Marine Hydration Booster, 1 oz Booster 

Add




Now$5294
current price Now $52.94$72.00
Was $72.00
You save $19.06You save$19.06
Dr. Dennis Gross Hyaluronic Marine Hydration Booster, 1 oz Booster15 out of 5 Stars. 1 reviews

Free shipping, arrives in 3+ days







Nioxin System 2 Cleanser Shampoo & Scalp Therapy Conditioner Set for Natural Hair, 33.8 oz Each with Pumps 

Options


+2 sizes
Available in additional 2 sizes


$5799
current price $57.99
More options from $47.99
Nioxin System 2 Cleanser Shampoo & Scalp Therapy Conditioner Set for Natural Hair, 33.8 oz Each with Pumps2344.7 out of 5 Stars. 234 reviews

Free shipping, arrives in 3+ days







Creed Aventus, Cologne for Men, 1.7 Oz 

Options


+2 sizes
Available in additional 2 sizes


Now$19700
current price Now $197.00$325.00
Was $325.00$115.88/fl oz

You save $128.00You save$128.00
Options from $197.00 – $260.00
Creed Aventus, Cologne for Men, 1.7 Oz3192.8 out of 5 Stars. 319 reviews

Free shipping, arrives in 3+ days







Giorgio Armani Acqua Di Gio Eau de Toilette, Cologne for Men, 1 oz Full Size Best seller

Options


+3 options
Available in additional 3 options


Now$3744
current price Now $37.44$46.00
Was $46.00
You save $8.56You save$8.56
Options from $37.44 – $58.99
Giorgio Armani Acqua Di Gio Eau de Toilette, Cologne for Men, 1 oz Full Size3334.3 out of 5 Stars. 333 reviews

Save with

Free shipping, arrives in 2 days







BabylissPro 1 1/4" Prima3000 Flat Iron & 1" Curling Wand Gift Box 

Add




$13799
current price $137.99
BabylissPro 1 1/4" Prima3000 Flat Iron & 1" Curling Wand Gift Box104.4 out of 5 Stars. 10 reviews

Save with

Free shipping, arrives tomorrow







Bio Ionic Long Barrel Curling Iron, 1.25" Best seller

Options


+2 sizes
Available in additional 2 sizes


Now$9599
current price Now $95.99$140.00
Was $140.00
You save $44.01You save$44.01
Options from $95.99 – $115.00
Bio Ionic Long Barrel Curling Iron, 1.25"3454.6 out of 5 Stars. 345 reviews

Save with

Free shipping, arrives in 2 days







Versace Bright Crystal Eau De Toilette Spray, Perfume for Women, 3 oz Best seller

Add




Now$4498
current price Now $44.98$105.00
Was $105.00
You save $60.02You save$60.02
Versace Bright Crystal Eau De Toilette Spray, Perfume for Women, 3 oz694.3 out of 5 Stars. 69 reviews

Free shipping, arrives in 2 days















 





We’d love to hear what you think!
Give feedback

	All Departments
	Store Directory
	Careers
	Our Company
	Sell on Walmart.com
	Help
	Product Recalls
	Accessibility
	Tax Exempt Program
	Get the Walmart App
	Sign-up for Email
	Safety Data Sheet
	Terms of Use
	Privacy & Security
	California Supply Chain Act
	Your Privacy Choices
	Notice at Collection
	Request My Personal Information
	Brand Shop Directory
	Pharmacy
	Walmart Business
	#IYWYK

© 2024 Walmart. All Rights Reserved.
 





